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Nashwaak to Canada Line.— Continued.

Nastwaak to Canada Irine.—Oontinued.

Becaguimee R.
N. Br. geca.guimec,
0

(reduced,)

do :
Above Lower N. Br. Shikitahawk,
S. of North Line of Carleton,
East of North Johnville,
North of Johnville,
N. of Moose Mountain Sett'ment
Muinec River,

do

do
Head of Muinec River,
South of Tobique I. Reserve,
South Forks Mamozekel R.
Mamozekel R.

- do

Serpentine R.

do

do

do

do
E. of Rt. Hand Br. of Tobique,

do
Right Hand Br. of Tobique R.
Sisson Er. of Tobique,
East Tobique River,

do
Blue Mountain Brook,
E. of Tobique River,
Two Brooks, (Br. of Tobique,)
East of Tobique River,
South of Main Gulquac,
Sisson Brook,

do

do
W. of Tobique River,
S. of do
S. E. of do
do
East side of do
Wapskehegan River,
8. W. of Three Brooks,
do
Three Brooks
W. of do

do
R. DeChute Br.of Wapskehegan,
Oven Rock Brook,
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648
610
612
613
695
614
615
646
890

28
563
647
649
650
562
564
565
566
616
617

1031
685
684

1027
656
659
658
754
657
66C
858
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2%|Joseph Miller
John Glasier
do
do
Rich. Holmes
John Glasier
3 do
Thos Murray
do
Joseph Millar
3| David Munro
Thos Murray
~ do
Joseph Millar
David Munro
do
do
do
John Glasier
do
Thos Murray
D M Giberson
A J_ Beveridge
do
Jas A Phillips
B Beveridge
do
do
Jas A Phillips
B Beveridge
do
do
F Ferguson
B Beveridge
F Ferguson
do
do
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A J Beveridge
John Pickard
Thos Temple
do
Thos Murray
3!A J Beveridge
B Beveridge
J A Phillips
Thos Temple
A J Beveridge
B Beveridge
T F Saunders

do
J A Phillips
Thos Temple
John Giberson
J B Clark

do

do
D L Grant
G H Hart
Thos Murray
B Beveridge

L
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Oven Rock Brook,
Odell River,

Otellok River,
East of Otellok,
Otellok River,
do
Otellok Brook,
South of Tobique,
Tobique,
do
do
do
do
South of Tobique R.
Tobique,
N. of Tobique R.
Pokiok R. Br. Tobique,
do
Little River,
do
do
East of Little River,
do
S. E. of Little River,
Little River,
E. of River Saint John,
do
Little Salmon River,
do
do
do
Foley Brook,
do
N. Br. of Salmon River,
W. of N. Br. Salmon River,
East Br. Salmon River,
do
Salmon River,
do
East of Salmon River,
Little River,
East of Little River,
do
Dead Brook,
Little River,
Dead Brook,
Grand River,
do
do
do
South of Grand River,

Beaver Bk. N. Br. Grand R.

East of Grand River,
Quisibis River,

East of Green River,
West of Green River,
Baker Brook,

S. W. of Baker Lake,
Morrison Brook,
East of Little River,
Little River,

River Saint Francis,
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822
767
662
690
689
663
667
664
665
666
678
673
675
670
674
672
863
671
676

669

668
682
696
681
680
841
679
683
655
654
620
590
910
823
693
694
792
768
853
861
692
797
827
752
623
592
847

591
761
577
625
624
625
626
995
605
994
906
1011
751
621
749
750
622
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Thos Murray
B Beveridge

do
A J Beveridge

do
B Beveridge

do

do

do

do

do

do

do

do

do

do

do

do

do

do

deo

do
Elijah Larlee
B Beveridge

John Glasier
F W Brown
B Beveridge
Thos Dowling
D Morrow
do
John Leslie
do
J R Graham
B Beveridge
D Morrow
John Berry
B Beveridge
Jos Pickard
W C Hammond
F H Brown
L W Sherman
F W Brown
do
Thos Hackett
John B Clarke
do
W C Hammond
do
do
C A Hammond
Thos Dowling
P Lacombe
Levite Theriault
John Glasier
George Seeley
John Glasier
George Seeley
do

John Glasier




